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IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000
Practice 4 - Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:15:13

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
03.07.2015 16:15 .

-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Jesper Jeppesen
1 16:17:45.564
2 2:01.585 +16.972 16:19:47.149
3 1:52.419 +7.806 16:21:39.568
4 1:51.046 +6.433 16:23:30.614
5 1:51.851 +7.238 16:25:22.465
6 1:47.416 +2.803 16:27:09.881
7 1:46.213 +1.600 16:28:56.094
8 16:30:40.707
p9 2:20.134 +35.521 16:33:00.841
(80) Lasse Krohn Hansen
1 16:18:17.287
2 1:52.191 +6.437 16:20:09.478
3 1:51.967 +6.213 16:22:01.445
4 1:52.700 +6.946 16:23:54.145
5 1:47.879 +2.125 16:25:42.024
6 1:48.340 +2.586 16:27:30.364
7 1:50.936 +5.182 16:29:21.300
8 1:47.440 +1.686 16:31:08.740
9 16:32:54.494
p10 2:06.104 +20.350 16:35:00.598
(78) Harald Sundberg
1 16:18:03.232
2 2:01.293 +14.918 16:20:04.525
3 1:54.292 +7.917 16:21:58.817
4 1:55.667 +9.292 16:23:54.484
5 1:50.125 +3.750 16:25:44.609
6 1:49.722 +3.347 16:27:34.331
7 1:48.948 +2.573 16:29:23.279
8 1:47.864 +1.489 16:31:11.143
9 16:32:57.518
10 2:01.293 +14.918 16:34:58.811
(66) Bjorn Erik Skjeervik
1 16:17:46.154
2 1:53.764 +7.066 16:19:39.918
3 1:49.760 +3.062 16:21:29.678
4 1:49.175 +2.477 16:23:18.853
5 1:49.423 +2.725 16:25:08.276
6 1:48.210 +1.512 16:26:56.486
7 1:48.312 +1.614 16:28:44.798
8 1:47.461 +0.763 16:30:32.259
9 1:47.400 +0.702 16:32:19.659
10 16:34:06.357
1 1:47.718 +1.020 16:35:54.075
(916) Thorstein Walle
1 16:18:14.390
2 1:59.086 +11.077 16:20:13.476
3 1:56.549 +8.540 16:22:10.025
4 1:55.959 +7.950 16:24:05.984
5 1:54.161 +6.152 16:26:00.145
6 1:52.791 +4.782 16:27:52.936
7 1:49.594 +1.585 16:29:42.530
8 1:52.226 +4.217 16:31:34.756
9 16:33:22.765
10 1:48.687 +0.678 16:35:11.452
(100) Vidar Moe
1 16:17:37.960
2 2:03.279 +14.579 16:19:41.239
3 1:55.435 +6.735 16:21:36.674
4 1:53.741 +5.041 16:23:30.415

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:17:49.257
2 2:09.091 +13.735 16:19:58.348
3 2:06.023 +10.667 16:22:04.371
4 2:04.716 +9.360 16:24:09.087
5 2:02.041 +6.685 16:26:11.128
6 2:01.286 +5.930 16:28:12.414
7 1:58.399 +3.043 16:30:10.813
8 1:57.704 +2.348 16:32:08.517
9 16:34:03.873
p10 2:08.628 +13.272 16:36:12.501
(92) Stein-Ove Adriansen
1 16:17:57.722
2 2:07.105 +11.731 16:20:04.827
3 2:12.083 +16.709 16:22:16.910
4 2:00.260 +4.886 16:24:17.170
5 1:57.031 +1.657 16:26:14.201
6 1:59.266 +3.892 16:28:13.467
7 1:57.638 +2.264 16:30:11.105
8 1:57.797 +2.423 16:32:08.902
9 16:34:04.276
p10 2:16.052 +20.678 16:36:20.328
(248) Kim Oug
1 16:17:45.894
2 2:04.462 +8.043 16:19:50.356
3 2:02.469 +6.050 16:21:52.825
4 2:04.024 +7.605 16:23:56.849
5 2:00.332 +3.913 16:25:57.181
6 2:00.458 +4.039 16:27:57.639
7 2:00.595 +4.176 16:29:58.234
8 1:59.962 +3.543 16:31:58.196
9 1:59.972 +3.553 16:33:58.168
10 : 16:35:54.587
(96) Anders Valle
1 16:17:50.148

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:56.598 +7.898 16:25:27.013
6 1:54.569 +5.869 16:27:21.582
7 1:50.588 +1.888 16:29:12.170
8 16:31:00.870
9 1:49.405 +0.705 16:32:50.275
p10 2:04.409 +15.709 16:34:54.684
(305) Bjern Erik Ljosland
1 16:18:02.528
2 2:03.273 +13.192 16:20:05.801
3 2:02.720 +12.639 16:22:08.521
4 1:58.706 +8.625 16:24:07.227
5 1:54.965 +4.884 16:26:02.192
6 1:55.527 +5.446 16:27:57.719
7 1:52.871 +2.790 16:29:50.590
8 16:31:40.671
9 1:50.878 +0.797 16:33:31.549
10 1:51.315 +1.234 16:35:22.864
(191) Dag Schanke
1 16:18:55.743
2 1:56.325 +4.428 16:20:52.068
3 1:54.452 +2.555 16:22:46.520
4 1:53.415 +1.518 16:24:39.935
5 1:52.530 +0.633 16:26:32.465
6 1:54.056 +2.159 16:28:26.521
7 16:30:18.418
p8 2:14.249 +22.352 16:32:32.667
(183) Lars Fredrik Aas
1 16:17:24.198
2 1:54.204 +1.938 16:19:18.402
3 1:52.631 +0.365 16:21:11.033
p4 2:00.225 +7.959 16:23:11.258
5 2:20.675 +28.409 16:25:31.933
6 1:53.540 +1.274 16:27:25.473
7 1:55.939 +3.673 16:29:21.412
8 16:31:13.678
9 1:52.526 +0.260 16:33:06.204
10 1:54.918 +2.652 16:35:01.122
(196) Frode Moe
1 16:18:58.070
2 1:56.701 +2.906 16:20:54.771
3 16:22:48.566
4 1:55.338 +1.543 16:24:43.904
5 1:56.070 +2.275 16:26:39.974
p6 2:15.042 +21.247 16:28:55.016
(234) Tor Olav Foss Berg
1 16:17:38.635
2 2:00.486 +6.055 16:19:39.121
3 1:56.120 +1.689 16:21:35.241
7 1:54.431 | 16:23:29.672
5 1:56.764 +2.333 16:25:26.436
6 1:57.001 +2.570 16:27:23.437
p7 2:09.090 +14.659 16:29:32.527
(57) Ronny Vold
1 16:18:03.091
2 2:01.665 +6.363 16:20:04.756
Kl 1:55.302 | 16:22:00.058
4 1:57.861 +2.559 16:23:57.919
p5 2:19.791 +24.489 16:26:17.710
(355) Tom Aimaas

2 2:06.327 +9.146 16:19:56.475
3 2:01.411 +4.230 16:21:57.886
4 2:02.687 +5.506 16:24:00.573
5 2:00.294 +3.113 16:26:00.867
6 1:59.681 +2.500 16:28:00.548
7 1:58.322 +1.141 16:29:58.870
8 1:59.894 +2.713 16:31:58.764
9 1:59.865 +2.684 16:33:58.629
10 16:35:55.810
(12) Olav Kalve
1 16:17:49.211
2 2:04.208 +6.604 16:19:53.419
3 2:04.118 +6.514 16:21:57.537
4 2:01.031 +3.427 16:23:58.568
5 2:01.217 +3.613 16:25:59.785
6 1:58.893 +1.289 16:27:58.678
7 7.604 16:29:56.282
8 2:00.403 +2.799 16:31:56.685
p9 2:13.339 +15.735 16:34:10.024
(142) Nils Martin Fredriksen
1 16:18:57.903
2 2:10.825 +9.700 16:21:08.728
3 2:09.923 +8.798 16:23:18.651
4 2:07.508 +6.383 16:25:26.159
5 2:07.539 +6.414 16:27:33.698
6 2:05.412 +4.287 16:29:39.110
7 2:02.949 +1.824 16:31:42.059

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015
Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000 Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ._._.
Practice 4 - Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000 03.07.2015 16:15 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:15:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:01.975 +0.850 16:33:44.034
9 2:01.125 16:35:45.159
(18) Finn K Kristiansen
1 16:18:17.904
2 16:20:27.479
p3 2:24.872 +15.297 16:22:52.351
4 3:35.307  +1:25.732 16:26:27.658
p5 2:23.047 +13.472 16:28:50.705
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